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Lakshay Dudeja <lakshay.dudeja@ofbusiness.in>

Error in login- OXYZO Financial Services Private Limited

2 messages

Ayushi Aggarwal <ayushi.aggarwal@oxyzo.in> Sat, Aug 6, 2022 at 9:39 AM
To: Debt Listing <debt.listing@bseindia.com>, "listing.crd" <listing.crd@bseindia.com>, BSE Listing Centre
<listing.centre@bseindia.in>, bsehelp@bseindia.com
Cc: CS Team <csteam@oxyzo.in>, Compliance <compliance@oxyzo.in>

Dear Team,

Please find below the error showing at the time of login .

Login no - 9582604587
Pw- Listed@12345

Our Company name and credentials are not showing correctly-

Regards

Ayushi Aggarwal

OXYZO-Compliance

9582604587

Lakshay Dudeja <lakshay.dudeja@ofbusiness.in> Sat, Aug 6, 2022 at 9:53 AM
To: Debt Listing <debt.listing@bseindia.com>, BSE Listing Centre <listing.centre@bseindia.in>, "listing.crd"
<listing.crd@bseindia.com>, bsehelp@bseindia.com
Cc: CS Team <csteam@oxyzo.in>, Compliance <compliance@oxyzo.in>

Dear Team,

With reference
to our trail email regarding error in opening BSE Listing Centre, Please find
the attached
Outcome of Board meeting

We would like to inform you
that the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held today i.e.,
Saturday,
August 06, 2022, which is commenced at 09:00 a.m. and concluded at 09:16 a.m.,
 inter alia,
considered & approved the following matters:
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1)         Unaudited Financial Results
 of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 as per the
provision of
Regulation 52 of SEBI Listing Regulations.

2)         Appointment of Mr. Praveen
Kumar Bhambani (DIN: 09681934) as an Additional Director (Non-
Executive &
Independent) of the Company

3)   Approval for allotment of
Series A Cumulative mandatorily and fully convertible Preference Shares
on
preferential basis by way of private placement.

This intimation shall be
made available on the website of the Company viz. www.oxyzo.in

We request you to kindly
take the above information on your record. 

Regards
Lakshay Dudeja
Deputy Manager- Legal & Secretarial 
OXYZO Financial Services Private Limited
+91- 8950366819
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